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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928- 1 929.

ACCOUNTSRELATING TOTHEPUBLIC DEBT—continued.
GENERALBALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARYOFTRANSACTIONS—continued. Balances

on
31st

March,
1928.

Transactions,
1928-29.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1929.

Authorizing
Act.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..
..

..

..

134,805,366
18
0..26,472,537
1

1

15,787,151
6

6

145,490,752
12
7

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendments..185,000
0

0

..

203,000
0

0

195,000
0

0

193,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

..............45,000
0

0..10,000
0

0

..
55,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-

22
(Section
23)

..

..........46,900
0

0

..

..

..
46,900
0

0

Raneitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1923

(Section
5)

..

..

..

..

......30,000
0

0

..

2,000
0

0

..
32,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1924

(Section
5)

..............10,000
0

0

..

8,000
0

0

..

18,000
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913

— Advances
to
Settlers

Branch

..........10,825,222
2

5

..

1,510,810
0

0

20,400
0

0

12,315,632
2

5

Advances
to
Workers

Branch..
..

..••..6,645,482
2

4..1,663,480
0

0

50,350
0

0

8,258,612
2

4

Advances
to

Local
Authorities

Branch
......717,461

4

6

..

230,000
0

0

..
947,461
4

6

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915

..

........46,000
0

0....
..

46,000
0

0

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and

Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)

..

315,000
0

0..152,000
0

0

..
467,000
0

0

Urewera
Lands
Act,

1920-21
(Section
10)

........29,323
8

4......
29,323
8

4

Waihou
and

O'ninemuri
Rivers

Improvement
Act,

1910....150,000
0

0..100,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
6)

..

..

........62,500
0

0......
1

62,500
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance
Act,

1922
(Section

16)

..

..
-.

......79,000
0

0......
!

79,000
0

0

Waihou
and

Ohinemuri
Rivers

Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance
Act,

1924
(Section
6)

..

..........150,000
0

0

....

..

150,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance
Act,

1926
(Section
7)

..

..

..

......10,000
0

0

..

60,000
0

0

..
70,000
0

0

War
Purposes

Loan
Act,

1917,
and
War

Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917
(No.
2)..

22,941,979
0

4..215,710
0

0

353,718
1

6

22,803,970
18
10

Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway
Purchase
Act,

1908

..

500,000
0

0......
500,000
0

0

Westport
Harbour
Act,

1920

— Westport
Harbour
x\et,

1884

..........100
0

0..
..

100
0

0

Westport
Harbour
Act,

1884,
and

Loan
Acts,

1896,
1897,

and
1900

500,000
0

0......
500,000
0

0

Westport
Harbour

Board
Loan
Act,

1908
......200,000

0

0....
..

200,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908,

—
New

Zealand
Consolidated

Stock
Act,

1877

—
Public
Works

Fund
—General
Purposes

Account
....46,291,303

8

10

..

17,484,336
1

0

17,141,996
0

0

46,633,643
9

10

Land
for

Settlements
Account

........11,943
12
7.. ..

..

11,943
12
7

Loans
to

Local
Bodies

Account
..

......920,992
12
0

......
920,992
12
0

Carried
forward

........225,518,574
9

4..48,111,873
2

1

33,648,715
8

0

239,981,732
3

5
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